The Talbot

Balshaw Lane
Euxton
Chorley

Telephone: 01257 411531

All weights are approximate prior to cooking. (V) Contains no meat,
suitable for vegetarians. The fish on this menu may contain small
bones. Our homemade coleslaw contains celery, please ask if in
doubt. Items on this menu may contain nuts or nut derivatives.

All items are subiject to availability. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

THE TALBOT

MENU

Kitchen Opening Hours: Monday 12-2, Tuesday CLOSED,
Wednesday/Thursday 12-2 & 5-7 pm, Friday 12-7 pm,
Saturday 12- 6pm, Sunday 12-7 pm.




Starters

Prawn Cocktail
Homemade Soup (Ask for details)

Deep Fried Chicken Wings
With a choice of two dips.

Garlic Breaded Mushrooms (V)
Brussels Pate with cranberry sauce

Sharing Combo for two

Onion rings, garlic mushrooms,chicken wings,
scampi, wedges and garlic bread.

Main Courses

All main courses served with a choice of jacket,
mashed or chipped potatoes with seasonal
vegetables unless otherwise stated.

Half Roast Chicken

Homemade Chilli Con Carne
Served with rice or chips.

Homemade Quorn Chilli (V)
Served with rice or chips.

Homemade Lasagne

80z/227g Gammon Steak
Served with egg and pineapple.

Homemade Steak & Ale Pie
With mushrooms, onions and puff pastry lid.

Battered Cod & Mushy Peas
Wholetail Breaded Scampi
Large Yorkshire Pudding

Served with a Cumberland sausage and onion gravy.

Mexican Chicken Fillet Burger
Topped with salsa and melted cheese.

Curries (see specials board)
Crunchy Chicken & Bacon Tortilla Wrap

Served with lettuce mayo or BBQ sauce.
Spicy Meatball & Cheese Wrap
Talbot All Day Breakfast

Double egg, 2 sausages, 2 bacon, beans, mushrooms,
grilled tomato, 2 hash browns, fried bread and toast.

Lite Bite Breakfast

1Bacon, 1sausage, 1egg, 1 hash brown, beans,
tomato, mushroom & toast.

£3.95
£2.95
£3.95

£2.50
£3.95
£7.50

£6.25
£5.95

£5.95

£5.95
£6.95

£6.25

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£5.95

£5.95
£4.95

£4.95
£5.00

£3.25

Hot Baguettes

Served with homemade coleslaw.
Mushroom Melt (V)

Tuna & Mayonnaise Melt

Bacon & Cheese Melt

BBQ Chicken & Bacon Melt

Chilli Cheese Melt

Spicy Meatball Melt

Cheese, Tomato & Onion melt (V)
Quorn Chilli Melt (v)

Steak, Onion & Mushroom
Peppered Steak with Onion
Chicken Tikka Salad with Mayonnaise

Flamed BBQ Pork
Ribsteak & Onions with Apple Sauce

Sandwiches

Available on white or wholemeal batch bread.
Prawn & Seafood Sauce

Ham

Cheese (V)

Savoury Cheese,
Spring Onion & Mayonnaise (V)

Tuna & Mayonnaise

Toasted Club Sandwiches

Served with homemade coleslaw.
Cheese & Ham

BLT (Bacon Lettuce & Tomato)
Talbot Club

Chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise.

Cheese, Tomato & Onion (V)

Omelettes

With any two fillings choose from:
Cheese, Ham, Mushrooms,
Onion or Tomato

Extra fillings 40p each

Why not add a small
portion of chips for

£3.75
£3.75
£4.25
£4.95
£4.25
£4.60
£3.75
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

£4.25

£4.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.20
£3.00

£3.50
£3.50
£4.00

£3.50

£3.80

£1.00

Jackets

All served with homemade coleslaw.

Baked Beans (V) £2.50
Cheese & Onion (V) £3.30
Tuna, Sweetcorn & Mayonnaise £3.30
Prawns in Seafood Sauce £4.75
Hawaiian £3.75
Cheese, ham and pineapple.

Salads

Served with homemade coleslaw and wholemeal bread.
Prawns with a Seafood Sauce £5.95
Chicken Caesar with croutons £5.95
Crunchy Chicken & Bacon £5.95
Snacks

Portion of Chips Small £1.00 Large £1.60
Chip Barmcake £2.00
Sausage Barmcake £2.00
Bacon Barmcake £2.50
Steak & Onion Barmcake £3.20
Vegetarian Burger (V) £2.50
Crunchy Chicken Burger: £2.80
Served with lettuce and mayonnaise.

40z/113g Burger £2.80
40z/113g Cheese Burger £3.20
Hawaiian Burger £3.70
Served with cheese, pineapple and onion rings.

Cheesy Nachos £3.00

Served with salsa and sour cream.

Children’s Menu

For a healthier option choose a Jacket or Mashed potato.

Fish Fingers, Chips, Peas or Beans

Chicken Nuggets, Chips, Peas or Beans

Sausage, Egg, Chips, Peas or Beans
Homemade Spaghetti Bolognese
Scampi & Chips

Salad

Choice of ham, cheese or prawns in seafood sauce

£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£3.00
£3.00

Side Orders

Cheese £0.60
Onion Rings £1.50
Homemade Coleslaw £0.75
Bread & Butter or Buttered Barm £0.50
Side Salad £1.80
Gravy £0.40
Garlic Bread Baguette £2.20
Desserts

Warm Apple Pie £3.50
Syrup Sponge Pudding £3.50
Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake £3.50
Spotted Dick Pudding £3.50
Vanilla, Strawberry

or Chocolate Ice Cream £2.00
Topped with either strawberry, chocolate or toffee sauce.

Ice Cream Cornet £1.50
Beverages

We will be happy to refill your cup for half price.

Pot of Tea £1.00
Coffee £1.40
Cappuccino £1.60
Latte £1.60
Hot Chocolate £1.60
Espresso £1.20

FOR GAMMON ADD 50P

SMALL FUNCTIONS CATERED FOR,
PLEASE ASK FOR OUR BUFFET MENU




