

The Talbot

Balshaw Lane Euxton Chorley Telephone: 01257 411531

All weights are approximate prior to cooking. IVI Contains no meat, suitable for vegetarians. The fish on this menu may contain small bones. Our homemade coleslaw contains celery, please ask if in doubt. Items on this menu may contain nuts or nut derivatives. All items are subject to availability. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

Starters		Hot Baguettes	
Prawn Cocktail	£3.95	Served with homemade coleslaw.	
Homemade Soup (Ask for details)	£2.95	Mushroom Melt (V)	£3.75
Deep Fried Chicken Wings	£3.95	Tuna & Mayonnaise Melt	£3.75
With a choice of two dips.		Bacon & Cheese Melt	£4.25
Garlic Breaded Mushrooms (V)	£2.50	BBQ Chicken & Bacon Melt	£4.95
Brussels Pate with cranberry sauce	£3.95	Chilli Cheese Melt	£4.25
Sharing Combo for two	£7.50	Spicy Meatball Melt	£4.60
Onion rings, garlic mushrooms,chicken wings, scampi, wedges and garlic bread.		Cheese, Tomato & Onion melt (V)	£3.75
Main Courses		Quorn Chilli Melt (v)	£4.25
Main Courses All main courses served with a choice of jacket, mashed or chipped potatoes with seasonal vegetables unless otherwise stated.		Steak, Onion & Mushroom	£4.25
		Peppered Steak with Onion	£4.25
Half Roast Chicken	£6.25	Chicken Tikka Salad with Mayonnaise	£4.25
Homemade Chilli Con Carne	£5.95	Flamed BBQ Pork	
Served with rice or chips.	23.73	Ribsteak & Onions with Apple Sauce	£4.25
Homemade Quorn Chilli (V) Served with rice or chips.	£5.95	Sandwiches Available on white or wholemeal batch bread.	
Homemade Lasagne	£5.95	Prawn & Seafood Sauce	£4.00
8oz/227g Gammon Steak Served with egg and pineapple.	£6.95	Ham	£3.00
Homemade Steak & Ale Pie With mushrooms, onions and puff pastry lid.	£6.25	Cheese (V) Savoury Cheese,	£3.00
Battered Cod & Mushy Peas	£5.95	Spring Onion & Mayonnaise (V)	£3.20
Wholetail Breaded Scampi	£5.95	Tuna & Mayonnaise	£3.00
Large Yorkshire Pudding Served with a Cumberland sausage and onion gravy.	£5.95	Toasted Club Sandwiches	
Mexican Chicken Fillet Burger	£5.95	Served with homemade coleslaw.	
Topped with salsa and melted cheese.		Cheese & Ham	£3.50
Curries (see specials board)	£5.95	BLT (Bacon Lettuce & Tomato)	£3.50
Crunchy Chicken & Bacon Tortilla Wrap Served with lettuce mayo or BBQ sauce.	£4.95	Talbot Club Chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise.	£4.00
Spicy Meatball & Cheese Wrap	£4.95	Cheese, Tomato & Onion (V)	£3.50
Talbot All Day Breakfast Double egg, 2 sausages, 2 bacon, beans, mushroom grilled tomato, 2 hash browns, fried bread and toast.	£5.00	Omelettes With any two fillings choose from:	
ite Bite Breakfast	£3.25	Cheese, Ham, Mushrooms,	
1 Bacon, 1 sausage, 1 egg, 1 hash brown, beans, tomato, mushroom & toast.		Onion or Tomato Extra fillings 40p each	£3.80
		Why not add a small portion of chips for	£1.00

Jackets All served with homemade coleslaw.	
Baked Beans (V)	£2.50
Cheese & Onion (V)	£3.30
Tuna, Sweetcorn & Mayonnaise	£3.30
Prawns in Seafood Sauce	£4.75
Hawaiian Cheese, ham and pineapple.	£3.75
Salads Served with homemade coleslaw and wholeme	al bread.
Prawns with a Seafood Sauce	£5.95
Chicken Caesar with croutons	£5.95
Crunchy Chicken & Bacon	£5.95
Snacks	
Portion of Chips Small £1.00 I	Large £1.60
Chip Barmcake	£2.00
Sausage Barmcake	£2.00
Bacon Barmcake	£2.50
Steak & Onion Barmcake	£3.20
Vegetarian Burger (V)	£2.50
Crunchy Chicken Burger: Served with lettuce and mayonnaise.	£2.80
4oz/113g Burger	£2.80
4oz/113g Cheese Burger	£3.20
Hawaiian Burger Served with cheese, pineapple and onion rings.	£3.70
Cheesy Nachos Served with salsa and sour cream.	£3.00
Children's Menu	

Children's Menu

For a healthier option choose a Jacket or Mashed potato.

Fish Fingers, Chips, Peas or Beans	£2.75
Chicken Nuggets, Chips, Peas or Beans	£2.75
Sausage, Egg, Chips, Peas or Beans	£2.75
Homemade Spaghetti Bolognese	£2.75
Scampi & Chips	£3.00
Salad Choice of ham, cheese or prawns in seafood sauce	£3.00
choice of flath, cheese of plawins in sealoud succe	

Side Orders

Cheese	£0.60
Onion Rings	£1.50
Homemade Coleslaw	£0.75
Bread & Butter or Buttered Barm	£0.50
Side Salad	£1.80
Gravy	£0.40
Garlic Bread Baguette	£2.20
Desserts	
Warm Apple Pie	£3.50
Syrup Sponge Pudding	£3.50
Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake	£3.50
Spotted Dick Pudding	£3.50
Vanilla, Strawberry	
or Chocolate Ice Cream Topped with either strawberry, chocolate or toffee so	£2.00 auce.
Ice Cream Cornet	£1.50
Beverages We will be happy to refill your cup for half price.	
Pot of Tea	£1.00
Coffee	£1.40
Cappuccino	£1.60
Latte	£1.60
Hot Chocolate	£1.60
Fenrese	£1.00

2 MAIN MEALS OR SALADS FOR £10

FOR GAMMON ADD 50P

SMALL FUNCTIONS CATERED FOR, PLEASE ASK FOR OUR BUFFET MENU